
 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
No. DB-TN/PBSD/2023-24/2763 

 

                                                                       Dated 21/09/2023 

 Notice Inviting e- Tender 
 

  The Executive Engineer, Port Blair South Division, A.P.W.D., Port 

Blair on behalf of President of India invites online Item rate bids from contractors 
of APWD or any other Govt. Department irrespective of their enlistment subject 

to condition that they have experience on executing the relevant magnitude of 

work as per CPWD Works Manual and with other GOI organizations in these 
Islands and do not have any adverse remarks. 
 

1). NIT No.41/EE/PBSD/2023-24 (Tender ID : 2023_APWD_11723_1)   Repair 

and renovation of 2 Nos Type-III Quarter DC–6 of DC – 7  including 

Construction of Steel water staging with water sump at Dalithaman Colony under 
SD-II, PBSD, APWD, Port Blair. Sub-Work :  Repair and Renovation of 2 Nos 

Type – III Quarter DC-6 to DC-7. Estimated Cost : `22,83,945/- EMD : 

`45,679/- Time of Completion : 05 (Five) Months. 
 

 
 

2). NIT No.48/EE/PBSD/2023-24 (Tender ID: 2023_APWD_11725_1)  Repair 
and renovation of 6 Nos Type – I Qtr (15,16,17,18,19 ,20) including development 

of site for education department near air cargo road under SD-II, PBSD, APWD, 

Port Blair. Estimated Cost : `31,30,620/- EMD : `62,612/- Time of Completion : 

02 (Two) Months. 
 

 

 

    Last date and time of submission of Bid  :  05/10/2023   15:00 Hrs. 
    Last date and time of opening of Bid       :  05/10/2023   15:30 Hrs. 
 

      The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website 
https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in.   
 


